Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:30

Ringnummer

1
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076-13-0676
076-12-0169
076-13-0292
000-12-1633
172-12-2437
172-13-3053
076-12-0182
076-12-0504
172-12-2283
232-13-0716
000-13-3312
076-13-0263
232-13-0810
076-13-0364
076-13-0316
172-12-2197
232-13-0855
232-13-0986
076-11-0330
232-13-0805
232-12-0310
172-12-2394
232-13-0950
172-13-3537
172-12-2260
172-13-3369
232-12-0081
232-13-0735
172-12-2121
232-13-0749
172-12-2525
172-12-2243
172-11-1122
000-13-3512
232-13-0936
076-13-0251
172-12-2636
000-12-1643
172-12-2689
172-12-2280
214-11-0144
232-12-0050
232-13-0930

21-06-2014 fra BREMEN

Antal duer: 217
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 12:59:05 1.096,36
A 13:07:35 1.096,33
U 13:11:48 1.081,35
U 12:47:26 1.079,73
U 12:47:30 1.079,51
A 12:48:58 1.074,75
U 13:14:24 1.073,18
U 13:08:20 1.066,38
A 12:52:24 1.063,63
A 13:35:28 1.060,91
U 13:10:22 1.060,01
A 13:19:35 1.058,70
A 13:51:42 1.049,38
A 13:22:59 1.048,50
U 13:23:41 1.045,01
U 12:58:21 1.044,36
A 13:53:41 1.043,95
A 13:53:44 1.043,82
U 13:34:08 1.043,32
A 13:54:03 1.042,96
A 13:54:22 1.042,10
U 12:59:00 1.041,77
A 13:54:33 1.041,60
U 12:59:05 1.041,51
A 12:59:25 1.040,97
A 13:00:15 1.038,35
A 13:50:50 1.038,04
A 13:51:12 1.036,71
A 13:06:10 1.036,52
A 13:53:36 1.030,22
A 13:02:52 1.030,18
A 13:03:16 1.028,95
A 13:03:21 1.028,69
A 13:03:38 1.027,30
A 14:00:21 1.026,12
A 13:31:50 1.022,85
A 13:03:41 1.022,74
A 13:05:11 1.020,37
U 13:06:12 1.019,97
U 13:06:14 1.019,87
U 13:48:26 1.019,29
A 13:58:17 1.018,13
A 14:06:07 1.011,18

Forening Navn

1/6
1/ 10
1/6
1/ 14
2/ 14
1/ 10
2/6
2/6
1/ 24
1/7
3/6
2/ 10
1/ 26
3/ 10
3/6
2/ 24
2/ 26
3726
1/4
4726
5/26
3/ 14
6/ 26
4/ 14
3/ 24
4/ 24
1/4
1/8
1/ 4
2/ 8
5724
6/ 24
7/ 24
5/ 14
7/ 26
4710
1/15
1/9
8/ 24
9/ 24
1/6
2/ 4
8/ 26

076
076
076
172
172
172
076
076
172
232
076
076
232
076
076
172
232
232
076
232
232
172
232
172
172
172
232
232
172
232
172
172
172
172
232
076
172
172
172
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232
232
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HELLE & JENS
EVALD JENSEN

KAJ MADSEN

TAGE GRAVESEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
SV.AGE KROGSGAARD
KAJ MADSEN
HELLE & JENS
BRDR. NIELSEN

OLE HAHN

HELLE & JENS
EVALD JENSEN
ULLA & JAN RONN
EVALD JENSEN

KAJ MADSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
ULLA & JAN RONN
ULLA & JAN RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
ULLA & JAN RONN
ULLA & JAN RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
ULLA & JAN RONN
TAGE GRAVESEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
VIGGO KNUDSEN
KARL MARIUS ABERG
VIGGO KNUDSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
TAGE GRAVESEN
ULLA & JAN RONN
EVALD JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
JOHN LAURITSEN
KLAUS RASMUSSEN
ULLA & JAN RONN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 20-10-2014

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
1.000
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973
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968
967
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946
945
940
940
939
938
937
936
933
933
931
930
930
930
929
922



